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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,835.00 $1,023.60 $811.40  1.21 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.21
20 SPOT Totals: $1,023.60 $1,835.00 $811.40 

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $186.94 $85.98 $100.96  0.12  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $85.98 $191.94 $105.96 

5 $9,802.65 $4,787.96 $5,014.69  6.48  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.48
5 SPOT Totals: $4,787.96 $9,802.65 $5,014.69 

2 $1,500.20 $516.27 $983.93  0.99  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,420.40 $769.44 $650.96  0.94  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $359.10 $341.54 $17.56  0.24  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $459.00 $1,495.25 ($1,036.25)  0.30  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $56.00 $71.11 ($15.11)  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.52
BEST BET Totals: $3,193.61 $3,809.55 $615.94 

1 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $265.40 $211.04 $54.36  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,869.25 $1,426.00 $443.25  1.23  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $233.00 $225.50 $7.50  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $248.00 $41.00 $207.00  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,892.05 $787.28 $1,104.77  1.25  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $456.47 $126.19 $330.28  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $147.20 $125.30 $21.90  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $428.10 $315.00 $113.10  0.28  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $70.55 $5.32 $65.23  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $5.10 $0.00 $5.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $15.75 $0.60 $15.15  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.85 $4.20 ($1.35)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $20.60 $8.00 $12.60  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.74
BONUS BA Totals: $3,275.43 $5,664.32 $2,388.89 

40 $141.25 $20.00 $121.25  0.09 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.09
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $141.25 $121.25 

32 $370.00 $120.00 $250.00  0.24 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $120.00 $370.00 $250.00 

4 $241.00 $175.00 $66.00  0.16  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $192.80 $120.00 $72.80  0.13  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $48.20 $0.00 $48.20  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.32
KINGO Totals: $295.00 $482.00 $187.00 

8 $6,945.81 $2,752.80 $4,193.01  4.59  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.59
MBPENNY Totals: $2,752.80 $6,945.81 $4,193.01 

2 $661.50 $448.20 $213.30  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $2,542.80 $1,927.92 $614.88  1.68  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $12,370.50 $7,459.08 $4,911.42  8.17  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $167.70 $29.95 $137.75  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $500.80 $736.20 ($235.40)  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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7 $727.70 $134.83 $592.87  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $653.75 $152.20 $501.55  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $549.30 $623.80 ($74.50)  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,422.76 $670.57 $752.19  0.94  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $142.12 $54.72 $87.40  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $504.66 $821.64 ($316.98)  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $101.35 $47.08 $54.27  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.19 $2.88 $2.31  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $95.19 $65.52 $29.67  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 13.51
MEAN GR Totals: $13,174.59 $20,445.32 $7,270.73 

1 $853.25 $372.25 $481.00  0.56  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $3,665.90 $2,664.30 $1,001.60  2.42  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $5,543.75 $4,054.40 $1,489.35  3.66  0.72  0.03MEGABB

4 $4,815.20 $4,585.68 $229.52  3.18  0.72  0.02MEGABB

5 $677.95 $459.15 $218.80  0.45  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $6,919.60 $4,728.72 $2,190.88  4.57  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 14.85
MEGABB Totals: $16,864.50 $22,475.65 $5,611.15 

1 $29.70 $16.00 $13.70  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,215.85 $944.65 $271.20  0.80  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $4,181.88 $2,801.71 $1,380.17  2.76  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,207.50 $4,631.66 ($424.16)  2.78  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $242.00 $13.30 $228.70  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.53
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,407.32 $9,876.93 $1,469.61 

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $12.00 $11.75 

8 $1,385.10 $1,370.65 $14.45  0.92  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.92
PENNY Totals: $1,370.65 $1,385.10 $14.45 

8 $477.87 $618.40 ($140.53)  0.32  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.32
PENY Totals: $618.40 $477.87 ($140.53)

4 $190.50 $72.00 $118.50  0.13  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.13
QUARTER4 Totals: $72.00 $190.50 $118.50 

1 $6,523.96 $6,706.29 ($182.33)  4.31  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $2,596.26 $2,110.56 $485.70  1.72  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $10,560.52 $8,521.47 $2,039.05  6.98  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,930.40 $1,176.23 $754.17  1.28  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,646.62 $2,265.73 ($619.11)  1.09  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,120.61 $971.18 $149.43  0.74  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $216.36 $62.12 $154.24  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $520.40 $88.36 $432.04  0.34  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $294.15 $250.00 $44.15  0.19  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $349.20 $110.75 $238.45  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $63.00 $9.00 $54.00  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $502.95 $168.75 $334.20  0.33  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $17.00 $3.00 $14.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $182.10 $34.20 $147.90  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $708.00 $296.00 $412.00  0.47  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.99
Regular Totals: $22,773.64 $27,231.53 $4,457.89 

1 $3,346.10 $3,007.80 $338.30  2.21  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $13,795.41 $10,228.44 $3,566.97  9.11  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $8,851.77 $6,561.81 $2,289.96  5.85  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,064.54 $553.50 $511.04  0.70  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $165.00 $20.00 $145.00  0.11  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 17.99
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,371.55 $27,222.82 $6,851.27 

3 $7,873.10 $5,348.00 $2,525.10  5.20  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $1,473.30 $1,118.00 $355.30  0.97  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $152.00 $27.50 $124.50  0.10  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $105.00 $0.00 $105.00  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.00 $1.33 $2.67  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.35
SUPERSP Totals: $6,494.83 $9,607.40 $3,112.57 

40 $117.00 $50.00 $67.00  0.08 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.08
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $117.00 $67.00 

8 $3,074.00 $1,198.50 $1,875.50  2.03  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 2.03
VERTABOX Totals: $1,198.50 $3,074.00 $1,875.50 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $151,358.64 $106,950.61 $44,408.03 
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